McDonald County Lender Market Share

Tota
July 2017

B PAUL 17.9%
FIRST COMMUNITY BANK 12.7%
B CHECKETT 7.9%
B THE CORNERSTONE BANK 5.2%
B WEBER 5.1%
ARVEST BANK ANDERSON 5.1%
M MARTIN LEIGH & LAWS 3.2%
[ QUICKEN LOANSINC 3.2%
B ARVEST BANK LOWELL 2.8%
[ EVENSON 2.8%
Il ADAMS 2.5%
BRYANT 2.5%
FLAT BRANCH MORTGAGE INC 2.4%
B TOWNSEND 2.4%
FARM CREDIT SERVICES OF WESTERN ARKANSAS FLCA 2.2%
[l Others 21.7%
Total: 100.0%

THE LAND TITLE PROPESSIORALS SINCE TBAS




EFFECTIVE DATE: Friday, August 11,2017

ADAMS

PARNELL TROY
PINEVILLE RENTALS LLC

ARVEST BANK ANDERSON

LEGRAND NICOLE
WOODS ROBERT
COLVIN CODY
SEARS MONNIE

ARVEST BANK BENTONVILLE

NEIL BLAKE
ARVEST BANK CASSVILLE

RIVARD LINDA
ARVEST BANK GRAVETTE

OBENSHAIN NATHAN
ARVEST BANK LOWELL

STOUT ALYSON
ARMSTRONG DOUGLAS
ARVEST BANK ROGERS

KELLEY WILLIAM
BEAR STATE BANK

1201 HODSON WAY
ANDERSON, MO 64831
102 WESLEY LN
ANDERSON, MO 64831
619 FAIRVIEW RD
STELLA, MO 64867
701 HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831

250 MALCOLM LN
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

56 SYCAMORE ACRES LN
ANDERSON, MO 64831

NOEL, MO 64854

38 TALON LN
GOODMAN, MO 64843
3441 GOFF RIDGE RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

220 BLUE CLAY RIDGE RD
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

BOOK # PAGE #

# OF

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

1733

1752

1751

1786

1671

1669

1724

1679

1775

1822

1769

RECORDED PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

07/17/2017 4 $200,000.00
$200,000.00

07/18/2017 12 $19,173.02

07/18/2017 10 $246,525.00

07/21/2017 10 $112,000.00

07/07/2017 12 $23,001.00
$400,699.02

07/07/2017 11 $75,000.00
$75,000.00

07/14/2017 12 $60,948.00
$60,948.00

07/10/2017 12 $26,000.00
$26,000.00

07/20/2017 15 $148,362.00

07/25/2017 15 $72,600.00
$220,962.00

07/19/2017 10 $50,007.21
$50,007.21

WACO

11T LE

THE LAND TFFLY FROFESSIONALS SINGE (B85



EFFECTIVE DATE: Friday, August 11,2017

CATO ANN
BRYANT

PARNELL TROY
PINEVILLE RENTALS LLC

CHECKETT

LEGRAND NICOLE
KELLEY WILLIAM
WOODS ROBERT
COLVIN CODY
OBENSHAIN NATHAN
NEIL BLAKE
SEARS MONNIE
RIVARD LINDA
HARRIS MARCUS
WICK DENISE
COLLINS

MORGAN ERIC
EVENSON

ARMSTRONG DOUGLAS
STOUT ALYSON

FARM CREDIT SERVICES OF WESTERN ARKANS:

578 BULLDOG LN
STELLA, MO 648678254

1201 HODSON WAY
ANDERSON, MO 64831

220 BLUE CLAY RIDGE RD
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
102 WESLEY LN

ANDERSON, MO 64831

619 FAIRVIEW RD

STELLA, MO 64867

NOEL, MO 64854

250 MALCOLM LN
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
701 HWY 76

ANDERSON, MO 64831

56 SYCAMORE ACRES LN
ANDERSON, MO 64831

ANDERSON, MO 64831

ANDERSON, MO 64831

3874 SUGAR CREEK RD
POWELL, MO 65730

3441 GOFF RIDGE RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
38 TALON LN
GOODMAN, MO 64843

BOOK # PAGE#

# OF

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

1819

1733

1752

1769

1751

1786

1679

1669

1671

1724

1604

1821

1822

1775

RECORDED PAGES

07/25/2017 18
07/17/2017 4
07/18/2017 12
07/19/2017 10
07/18/2017 10
07/21/2017 10
07/10/2017 12
07/07/2017 11
07/07/2017 12
07/14/2017 12
07/03/2017 10
07/25/2017 11
07/25/2017 15
07/20/2017 15

LOAN AMOUNT
$138,750.00

$138,750.00

$200,000.00

$200,000.00
$19,173.02
$50,007.21
$246,525.00
$112,000.00
$26,000.00
$75,000.00
$23,001.00
$60,948.00

$11,000.00

$623,654.23

$46,250.00

$46,250.00
$72,600.00

$148,362.00

$220,962.00

WACO
ITLE
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Friday, August 11,2017

TINSLEY ZACHARY
FRAIRE JACQUELINE
FIRST COMMUNITY BANK

CREESE KENNETH
YOUNG CINDY
FJELSTAD ROBIN
SPURK DAVID
LEWIS RYAN
O'BRIEN ERNEST
ROUGHTON BLAKE
WRIGHT DEANNA

FIRST STATE BANK OF PURDY

MORGAN

MORGAN

CHRIS

CHRIS

FIRST STATE BANK OF ST CHARLES MO

WAKELAND

LANCE

FLAT BRANCH MORTGAGE INC

GREEN

NOBILE

BUNCH

LINN

CHRISTOPHER

ASHLEIGH

DERALD

ASHLEY

2959 RT JJ

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
2959 RT JJ

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
293RTC

GOODMAN, MO 64843

5890 BEAMON HOLLOW RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

348 TICK RIDGE RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

1060 CYCLONE RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

2708 ALLISON RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

121 HILLCREST DR
ANDERSON, MO 64831

223 PEACOCK LN
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

145RILEY ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843
145RILEY ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843
793 SPLITLOG RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843
702 PARK ST
ANDERSON, MO 64831

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2017 1784 07/21/2017
2017 1761 07/19/2017
2017 1745 07/17/2017
2017 1789 07/21/2017
2017 1613 07/03/2017
2017 1620 07/03/2017
2017 1643 07/05/2017
2017 1691 07/10/2017
2017 1857 07/28/2017
2017 1808 07/24/2017
2017 1810 07/24/2017
2017 1676 07/10/2017
2017 1623 07/03/2017
2017 1773 07/20/2017
2017 1728 07/17/2017

# OF

PAGES

6

10

10

10

10

10

11

14

10

19

18

15

15

LOAN AMOUNT

$76,000.00

$100,000.00

$176,000.00

$490,272.51

$22,844.31
$59,994.53
$192,000.00
$34,082.00
$141,208.31

$60,000.00

$1,000,401.66
$26,083.50

$26,083.50

$52,167.00

$145,319.00

$145,319.00

$75,591.00

$48,000.00

$65,656.00

$189,247.00

WACO
ITLE
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Friday, August 11,2017
FRITSCHE

CATO ANN

GATEWAY MORTGAGE GROUP LLC

KING KRISTY
GIBSON

WELLS KENNETH
WELLS KENNETH
HALL

PINEVILLE CITY OF

PINEVILLE CITY OF

HAWLEY

BOND JODY
HENDERSON

MORGAN CHRIS
MORGAN CHRIS
HOMETOWN BANK NA

HARRIS MARCUS
WICK DENISE
INTEGRITY FIRST BANK

DUBBELL PAUL

DUBBELL PROPERTIES LLC

PAUL AND ANN DUBBELL FAMILY REV TRUST

578 BULLDOG LN

STELLA, MO 648678254

106 GARNER ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843

2028 NEW BETHEL RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

ANDERSON, MO 64831

ANDERSON, MO 64831

TBD BLACKHAWK RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
TBD BLACKHAWK RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
TBD BLACKHAWK RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2017 1819 07/25/2017
2017 1812 07/24/2017
2017 1629 07/05/2017
2017 1629 07/05/2017
2017 1837 07/27/2017
2017 1837 07/27/2017
2017 1701 07/12/2017
2017 1810 07/24/2017
2017 1808 07/24/2017
2017 1604 07/03/2017
2017 1830 07/26/2017

# OF
PAGES

18

15

17

10

10

10

LOAN AMOUNT

$138,750.00

$138,750.00

$116,161.00

$116,161.00
$9,500.00

$9,500.00

$19,000.00
$47,459.09

$47,459.09

$94,918.18

$24,000.00

$24,000.00
$26,083.50

$26,083.50

$52,167.00

$11,000.00

$11,000.00

$25,000.00

WACO
ITLE
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Friday, August 11,2017

LANGFORD

FRAIRE JACQUELINE
TINSLEY ZACHARY
MARTIN LEIGH & LAWS

FIELDS RODDY
AUSTIN ROSE
BECKWITH GEORGE
ROOKS CONNIE

OWEN AND MINNIE GIBSON FAMILY TRUST

WELLS KENNETH
PAUL

LEWIS RYAN
SPURK DAVID
O'BRIEN ERNEST
KEY JOEL
ROUGHTON BLAKE

GLORIA ROSS IRREVOCABLE TRUST

ROSS

BENNETT

RAMIREZ

RAMIREZ GALLARDO

GLORIA

JEREMY

ROSALBA

JESUS

195 DEANS LN
ANDERSON, MO 648317323
209 PINTO ST

GOODMAN, MO 648439770
378 SUTTER HOLLOW RD
GOODMAN, MO 648437212
102 APPLE ST

ANDERSON, MO 648317264

348 TICK RIDGE RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
5890 BEAMON HOLLOW RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
1060 CYCLONE RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

729 LAUGLIN RIDGE RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
2708 ALLISON RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
3055TH ST

PINEVILLE, MO 64856
3055TH ST

PINEVILLE, MO 64856
1644 FIDDLER'S RIDGE RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843

800 HWY 59

ANDERSON, MO 64831
800 HWY 59

ANDERSON, MO 64831

BOOK # PAGE#

# OF

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

1761

1784

1771

1664

1725

1847

1629

1620

1613

1643

1636

1691

1667

1687

1742

RECORDED PAGES

07/19/2017 5
07/21/2017 6
07/20/2017 17
07/07/2017 19
07/14/2017 20
07/28/2017 19
07/05/2017 5
07/03/2017 10
07/03/2017 10
07/05/2017 10
07/05/2017 11
07/10/2017 11
07/07/2017 10
07/10/2017 10
07/17/2017 11

LOAN AMOUNT

$25,000.00
$100,000.00

$76,000.00

$176,000.00

$79,900.00

$28,388.00
$104,451.00

$42,221.00

$254,960.00

$9,500.00

$9,500.00
$192,000.00
$59,994.53
$34,082.00
$45,000.00
$141,208.31

$8,000.00

$97,280.00

$170,200.00

WACO
ITLE

THE LAND TFFLY FROFESSIONALS SINGE (B85



EFFECTIVE DATE: Friday, August 11,2017

FJELSTAD ROBIN
CREESE KENNETH
YOUNG CINDY
MARTIN JOHN
BUTTRAM JOHN
WRIGHT DEANNA
GINGER RUSSELL
QUICKEN LOANS INC

ROOKS CONNIE
FIELDS RODDY
BECKWITH GEORGE
AUSTIN ROSE
REGIONS BANK

BOND JODY
ROGER MORGAN ATTY

DUBBELL PAUL

DUBBELL PROPERTIES LLC

PAUL AND ANN DUBBELL FAMILY REV TRUST

SIMMONS BANK

293RTC
GOODMAN, MO 64843
2959 RT JJ

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

2959 RT JJ

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

105 SENECA ST
TIFF CITY, MO 64868
109 MAIN

SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863

121 HILLCREST DR
ANDERSON, MO 64831
1768 HOTTEL SPRINGS RD
SENECA, MO 64865

102 APPLE ST

ANDERSON, MO 648317264
195 DEANS LN
ANDERSON, MO 648317323
378 SUTTER HOLLOW RD
GOODMAN, MO 648437212
209 PINTO ST

GOODMAN, MO 648439770

2028 NEW BETHEL RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

TBD BLACKHAWK RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
TBD BLACKHAWK RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
TBD BLACKHAWK RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

BOOK # PAGE#

# OF

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

1789

1745

1735

1731

1857

1792

1847

1771

1725

1664

1701

1830

RECORDED PAGES

07/21/2017 10
07/17/2017 10
07/17/2017 11
07/17/2017 11
07/28/2017 14
07/24/2017 10
07/28/2017 19
07/20/2017 17
07/14/2017 20
07/07/2017 19
07/12/2017 17
07/26/2017 10

LOAN AMOUNT
$22,844.31

$490,272.51

$15,000.00
$20,000.00
$60,000.00

$55,250.00

$1,411,131.66
$42,221.00
$79,900.00

$104,451.00

$28,388.00

$254,960.00

$24,000.00

$24,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

WACO
ITLE
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Friday, August 11,2017

CALZADA RICARDO
CALZADA GONZALEZ RICARDO
GONZALEZ RICARDO

SOUTHWEST MISSOURI BANK

MORGAN ERIC
STEVE TODD ESQ
KING KRISTY

THE CORNERSTONE BANK

BENNETT JEREMY

GLORIA ROSS IRREVOCABLE TRUST

ROSS GLORIA
KEY JOEL
GINGER RUSSELL
BUTTRAM JOHN
MARTIN JOHN
RAMIREZ ROSALBA
RAMIREZ GALLARDO JESUS
TOWNSEND

LINN ASHLEY
BUNCH DERALD

159 YOCOM DR
ANDERSON, MO 64831
159 YOCOM DR
ANDERSON, MO 64831
159 YOCOM DR
ANDERSON, MO 64831

3874 SUGAR CREEK RD
POWELL, MO 65730

106 GARNER ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843

1644 FIDDLER'S RIDGE RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843
3055TH ST

PINEVILLE, MO 64856
3055TH ST

PINEVILLE, MO 64856

729 LAUGLIN RIDGE RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
1768 HOTTEL SPRINGS RD
SENECA, MO 64865

109 MAIN

SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863

105 SENECA ST

TIFF CITY, MO 64868
800 HWY 59
ANDERSON, MO 64831
800 HWY 59
ANDERSON, MO 64831

702 PARK ST
ANDERSON, MO 64831
793 SPLITLOG RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843

BOOK # PAGE#

# OF

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

1840

1821

1812

1687

1667

1636

1792

1731

1735

1742

1728

1773

RECORDED PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

07/27/2017 15 $117,727.00
$117,727.00

07/25/2017 11 $46,250.00
$46,250.00

07/24/2017 15 $116,161.00
$116,161.00

07/10/2017 10 $97,280.00

07/07/2017 10 $8,000.00

07/05/2017 11 $45,000.00

07/24/2017 10 $55,250.00

07/17/2017 11 $20,000.00

07/17/2017 11 $15,000.00

07/17/2017 11 $170,200.00
$410,730.00

07/17/2017 15 $65,656.00

07/20/2017 15 $48,000.00

WACO

L] LE
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Friday, August 11,2017
GREEN CHRISTOPHER
NOBILE ASHLEIGH
WEBER
WELLS KENNETH
WAKELAND LANCE
PARNELL TROY
PINEVILLE RENTALS LLC
PINEVILLE CITY OF
WHITE
CALZADA RICARDO
CALZADA GONZALEZ RICARDO
GONZALEZ RICARDO

145RILEY ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843
145RILEY ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843

223 PEACOCK LN
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

159 YOCOM DR
ANDERSON, MO 64831
159 YOCOM DR
ANDERSON, MO 64831
159 YOCOM DR
ANDERSON, MO 64831

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2017 1623 07/03/2017
2017 1629 07/05/2017
2017 1676 07/10/2017
2017 1733 07/17/2017
2017 1837 07/27/2017
2017 1840 07/27/2017

# OF
PAGES
18

19

15

LOAN AMOUNT
$75,591.00

$189,247.00
$9,500.00
$145,319.00

$200,000.00

$47,459.09

$402,278.09

$117,727.00

$117,727.00

WACO
ITLE
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